Race Date

April 05, 2025

Smithfield Sprint Triathlon 2025
Age Group Results

Sprint Aquabike

Male 99 and Under

Place

Place
Overal Name

1
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Neil Semmel
Godfrey Myaing
Mark Gilligan
Jose Cartagena
Ivan Geronilla

----- Swim - — T2 ———- -—- Bike -
Bib Age Rnk Time Rnk  Time Rnk Time
2 62 1 5:07.7 1 1:45.9 1 23:37.9
296 62 4 7:04.6 2 3:00.4 2 31:07.2
359 50 3 6:58.4 3 3:10.9 3 33:334
16 49 2 5:39.6 4 4:40.1 4 34:36.5
403 47 5 8:26.4 5 4:50.7 5 44:38.8
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Total
Time
30:31.6
41:12.3
43:42.9
44:56.3
57:56.0



Race Date
April 05, 2025

Smithfield Sprint Triathlon 2025
Age Group Results

Sprint Aquabike

Female 99 and Under

Place

Place
Overal

Name
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Lauren Massie
Jennifer Long
Jessica Schobelock
Kathy Sharkey
Alana Stulen

Joni Briganti
Kathryn Scourby
Trish Schengber
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Total
Time
40:14.9
40:21.2
41:10.4
41:30.2
42:22.4
46:00.8
48:06.9
51:19.4



